Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellis Billington - (1135805) - Crewe Flyers SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
49.94
50.69
51.00
53.46
54.77
54.82
56.61
56.81
57.10
57.84
58.20
59.19

1:01.30

Swims in Date Order

Time
50.69
49.94
51.00
54.77
54.82
56.81
53.46
58.20
57.10

56.61
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

124
119
117
101
94
94
85
84
83
80
78
74
67

WA Pts

119
124
117
94
94
84
101
78
83
85

Round

r m I I T I I I T

N

I

Round

I I I I T

I I T I ™

Date

01/07/17
16/12/17
16/10/16
22/11/15
26/06/16
03/04/16
01/03/15
29/11/15
19/04/15
30/11/14
20/09/15
21/09/14
05/07/14

Date

16/12/17
01/07/17
16/10/16
26/06/16
03/04/16
29/11/15
22/11/15
20/09/15
19/04/15
01/03/15

Meet

Winsford Summer Development Meet 2017
Winsford 2nd Christmas Development Meet
North Midlands Championships 2016
Cheshire County WP & SA Junior Level 3 Meet 2015
Satellites of Macclesfield 29th Open Meet
City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2016

City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2015

Percy Mason Memorial Gala

Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet
Percy Mason Memorial Gala

City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet
City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet

Winsford SC Development Meet

Meet

Winsford 2nd Christmas Development Meet
Winsford Summer Development Meet 2017

North Midlands Championships 2016

Satellites of Macclesfield 29th Open Meet

City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2016

Percy Mason Memorial Gala

Cheshire County WP & SA Junior Level 3 Meet 2015
City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet

Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet

City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2015

Venue

Winsford
Winsford
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Stoke
Stoke-on-Trent
Warrington
Macclesfield
Warrington
Stoke on Trent
Stoke on Trent

Winsford

Venue

Winsford
Winsford
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Stoke
Warrington
Macclestfield
Stoke on Trent
Macclesfield

Stoke-on-Trent

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers

Crewe Flyers

Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers

Crewe Flyers

Club Swam Under

Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers

Crewe Flyers

Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers

Crewe Flyers

Level

W W W w

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

57.84 80 F 30/11/14 Percy Mason Memorial Gala Warrington Crewe Flyers 3
59.19 74 H 21/09/14 City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet Stoke on Trent Crewe Flyers 3
1:01.30 67 F 05/07/14 Winsford SC Development Meet Winsford Crewe Flyers 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



