Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellis Billington - (1135805) - Crewe Flyers SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
111110	101110	riouna	Date	IIIOSt	Vollad	Glab Gwain Ghaoi	20101
49.94	124	Н	01/07/17	Winsford Summer Development Meet 2017	Winsford	Crewe Flyers	4
50.69	119	Н	16/12/17	Winsford 2nd Christmas Development Meet	Winsford	Crewe Flyers	3
51.00	117	Н	16/10/16	North Midlands Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	3
53.46	101	Н	22/11/15	Cheshire County WP & SA Junior Level 3 Meet 2015	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	3
54.77	94	Н	26/06/16	Satellites of Macclesfield 29th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	3
54.82	94	Н	03/04/16	City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2016	Stoke	Crewe Flyers	3
56.61	85	Н	01/03/15	City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2015	Stoke-on-Trent	Crewe Flyers	3
56.81	84	F	29/11/15	Percy Mason Memorial Gala	Warrington		3
57.10	83	Н	19/04/15	Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	3
57.84	80	F	30/11/14	Percy Mason Memorial Gala	Warrington	Crewe Flyers	3
58.20	78	Н	20/09/15	City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet	Stoke on Trent	Crewe Flyers	3
59.19	74	Н	21/09/14	City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet	Stoke on Trent	Crewe Flyers	3
1:01.30	67	F	05/07/14	Winsford SC Development Meet	Winsford	Crewe Flyers	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
50.69	119	Н	16/12/17	Winsford 2nd Christmas Development Meet	Winsford	Crewe Flyers	3
49.94	124	Н	01/07/17	Winsford Summer Development Meet 2017	Winsford	Crewe Flyers	4
51.00	117	Н	16/10/16	North Midlands Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	3
54.77	94	Н	26/06/16	Satellites of Macclesfield 29th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	3
54.82	94	Н	03/04/16	City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2016	Stoke	Crewe Flyers	3
56.81	84	F	29/11/15	Percy Mason Memorial Gala	Warrington		3
53.46	101	Н	22/11/15	Cheshire County WP & SA Junior Level 3 Meet 2015	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	3
58.20	78	Н	20/09/15	City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet	Stoke on Trent	Crewe Flyers	3
57.10	83	Н	19/04/15	Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	3
56.61 2024 Copyright	85 4	Н	01/03/15	City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2015	Stoke-on-Trent	Crewe Flyers Powered By SPORT	3 TSYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
57.84	80	F	30/11/14	Percy Mason Memorial Gala	Warrington	Crewe Flyers	3
59.19	74	Н	21/09/14	City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet	Stoke on Trent	Crewe Flyers	3
1:01.30	67	F	05/07/14	Winsford SC Development Meet	Winsford	Crewe Flyers	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS